
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 MOTO 2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

STEEL CITY RACEWAY - DELMONT, PA

ROUND 11 OF 12 - SEPTEMBER 4, 2010

450 Motocross

STEEL CITY NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

46 R. Sipes  141:01.0831

5 R. Dungey  31:01.0952

14 K. Windham  21:01.1073

24 B. Metcalfe  71:01.1144

29 A. Short  21:01.5195

817 N. Paluzzi  51:01.6406

23 J. Brayton  91:01.6787

35 M. Goerke  31:01.6958

55 K. Chisholm  31:01.7259

800 M. Alessi  91:02.14810

63 S. Borkenhagen  121:02.65111

134 T. Sewell  61:02.72912

338 J. Lawrence  31:02.74513

43 S. Clarke  111:02.76414

27 N. Wey  51:02.96315

68 R. Kiniry  31:02.97516

42 B. Evans  111:03.15417

292 A. Howell  41:03.24018

58 W. Peick  61:03.27419

529 L. Spangler  51:03.41020

520 T. Gallo  111:03.47521

351 S. Sewell  91:03.49022

26 M. Byrne  141:03.57323

606 R. Stewart  111:03.61624

251 J. Clark  31:03.62825

122 D. Reardon  51:03.79226

69 A. Chatfield  41:03.81427

167 R. Mills  71:03.83228

241 D. Anderson  41:03.91829

702 C. Stone  41:04.20330

881 J. Lorenz  71:05.13431

261 J. Morrison  121:05.19532

652 D. Pipes  31:05.44133

140 J. Moore  51:05.56934

801 J. Alessi  21:05.71735

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

5 R. Dungey  547.9401

23 J. Brayton  248.5572

14 K. Windham  248.7403

46 R. Sipes  248.8714

29 A. Short  648.8745

24 B. Metcalfe  348.9406

817 N. Paluzzi  249.3977

800 M. Alessi  449.5268

27 N. Wey  1049.6239

55 K. Chisholm  249.65810

529 L. Spangler  449.85411

35 M. Goerke  349.88212

68 R. Kiniry  249.94813

292 A. Howell  550.07714

134 T. Sewell  550.59715

42 B. Evans  650.62116

338 J. Lawrence  850.74217

26 M. Byrne  1550.78918

58 W. Peick  1350.80319

43 S. Clarke  1050.82020

63 S. Borkenhagen  550.86121

351 S. Sewell  350.99822

122 D. Reardon  551.00923

520 T. Gallo  851.07424

801 J. Alessi  251.14725

69 A. Chatfield  651.20226

167 R. Mills  851.24227

241 D. Anderson  251.35028

251 J. Clark  851.37629

702 C. Stone  351.64230

606 R. Stewart  1251.86831

140 J. Moore  552.27032

261 J. Morrison  252.49833

881 J. Lorenz  1152.91534

652 D. Pipes  352.97335

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

5 R. Dungey  437.7451

24 B. Metcalfe  538.2672

46 R. Sipes  1338.4033

800 M. Alessi  338.4034

23 J. Brayton  538.4625

14 K. Windham  538.5086

817 N. Paluzzi  438.5477

55 K. Chisholm  338.5638

29 A. Short  538.9219

63 S. Borkenhagen  539.05610

35 M. Goerke  339.06211

122 D. Reardon  539.14112

68 R. Kiniry  739.15213

338 J. Lawrence  239.16314

58 W. Peick  539.21615

42 B. Evans  739.27316

27 N. Wey  439.33717

43 S. Clarke  539.53218

26 M. Byrne  1039.69519

292 A. Howell  1239.70820

529 L. Spangler  439.76221

251 J. Clark  539.85622

520 T. Gallo  439.97123

134 T. Sewell  340.04724

241 D. Anderson  240.18225

606 R. Stewart  540.23026

702 C. Stone  340.36327

69 A. Chatfield  1140.41328

167 R. Mills  1140.45229

801 J. Alessi  340.54330

351 S. Sewell  1140.55231

140 J. Moore  540.86132

881 J. Lorenz  341.18333

652 D. Pipes  241.23434

261 J. Morrison  241.27635
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